2026 through speed post/registered post/courier/By hand: 

Office of the Assistant Registrar, 

Establishment Section, 

Jamia Hamdard, 

Hamdard Nagar, New Delhi – 110 062 

12. Applicants are required to submit the application fee as per below mentioned details; 

Application Fee Remarks 

Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only) For Group A Posts. 

Rs.  500/-  (Rupees Five Hundred only) Contractual Posts 

13. Application fee should be submitted through the below mentioned online payment link or 

QR Code. After online payment, applicants are also required to enclose the print out of the